

Smoky BBQ Letter Box Hamper – ingredients and allergens.

Smoked cheddar cheese – contains dairy.

BBQ Rub by the Aussie Smoker. Ingredients: smoked paprika, cumin, coriander, garlic and pepper.

BBQ Chilli Jam by the Aussie Smoker – Ingredients: Sugar, Tomatoes, Red Wine Vinegar (Sulphites), Roasted Peppers, Smoked Chillies, Soy Sauce (Soya), Garlic, Salt, Spices, Ginger.

Grate Britain British Cheddar Crackers 45g. Ingredients: Wheat flour, Wookey Hole Cheddar, Cheese (Milk) Yeast, Vegetable Oil, salt, raising agent, mustard powder, black pepper.

Serious Pig Snacking Salami 30g. Ingredients: British pork, salt, hot paprika, dextrose, cayenne pepper, ginger, garlic, dried cranberries, sodium nitrate.

Cambrook Hickory Smoked Almonds 45g. Ingredients: Almonds, hickory smoke seasoning (salt, maltodextrin, yeast extract, dextrose, smoke flavouring, rapeseed oil. Acidity regulator, citric acid, stabiliser, gum Arabic.

Allergens: Contains milk, dairy, gluten, nuts. Not suitable for nut allergy sufferers.